For further information contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
May 2016 DocID025293 Rev 5 1/7
ST33G1M2, ST33G1M0, ST33G896,
ST33G768, ST33G640, ST33G512
Secure MCU with 32-bit ARM® SecurCore® SC300™ CPU, SWP,
ISO, SPI and GPIO interfaces and high-density Flash memory
Data brief
Features

capabilities.
DocID025293 Rev 5 5/7
ST33Gxxx Ordering information
7
3 Ordering information
Note: Not all combinations are necessarily available. For a list of available options (speed,
package, etc.) or for further information on any aspect of this device, please contact your
nearest STMicroelectronics sales office.
For information about Common Criteria certified product revisions, please refer to the public
Security Target document.
Example: ST33 G 1M2 PP FN A ABC
Platform name
ST33: ARM® SecurCore® SC300™ 32-bit RISC core
Product family
G: 25 MHz core frequency
NVM size
1M2 = 1280 Kbytes
1M0 = 1024 Kbytes
…
384 = 384 Kbytes
Hardware and software options
PP
Package codification
L8 = WLCSP DN = UFDFN8 4.2 × 4 mm
FN = DFN8 6 × 5 mm 54 = Sawn wafer
0N = Unsawn wafer 18 = D18 micromodule
External hardware revision
A
Chameleon code
ABC = External firmware revision and customer identification
Revision history ST33Gxxx
6/7 DocID025293 Rev 5
4 Revision history
Table 1. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
01-Oct-2013 1 Initial release.
20-Jun-2014 2 Added derivative devices.
18-Feb-2016 3
Added ST33Ixxx products (see Table 1: Device summary).
Indicated the ECOPACK® compliance of packages.
04-May-2016 4
Added product delivery forms on cover page.
Added Figure 1: Block diagram.
Added Section 3: Ordering information.
Small text changes.
19-May-2016 5 Removed ST33Ixxx products.
DocID025293 Rev 5 7/7
ST33Gxxx
7
IMPORTANT NOTICE – PLEASE READ CAREFULLY
STMicroelectronics NV and its subsidiaries (“ST”) reserve the right to make changes, corrections, enhancements, modifications, and
improvements to ST products and/or to this document at any time without notice. Purchasers should obtain the latest relevant information on
ST products before placing orders. ST products are sold pursuant to ST’s terms and conditions of sale in place at the time of order
acknowledgment.
Purchasers are solely responsible for the choice, selection, and use of ST products and ST assumes no liability for application assistance or
the design of Purchasers’ products.
No license, express or implied, to any intellectual property right is granted by ST herein.
Resale of ST products with provisions different from the information set forth herein shall void any warranty granted by ST for such product.
ST and the ST logo are trademarks of ST. All other product or service names are the property of their respective owners.
Information in this document supersedes and replaces information previously supplied in any prior versions of this document.
© 2016 STMicroelectronics – All rights reserved